
Professional Services Agreement Amendment No. 1
Alameda Unified School District & ALC Schools

1

AMENDMENT NO. 1 Professional Services Agreement   

Dated August 13, 2021

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District (District) and ALC 
Schools (CONTRACTOR). District entered into a Professional Services Agreement with 
CONTRACTOR for transportation services for fiscal year 2021-2022, and the parties agree to 
amend that Agreement as follows:

1. Services

Extend services through December 17, 2021.

2. Compensation

Original PSA value = $40,000.00

Amendment No. 1 = Increase of $55,000.00

New PSA value = $95,000.00

3. Remaining Provisions: All other provisions of the Agreement, and prior Amendment(s)if
any, shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect as originally stated.

4. Amendment History:
X There are no previous amendments to this Agreement.

This contract has previously been amended as follows:

No. Date General Description of Reason for Amendment
Amount of Increase

(Decrease)
1

2

“DISTRICT” “CONTRACTOR”

By:

Name: Kirsten Zazo

Title: Asst. Superintendent of 
Educational Services

By:

Name: 

Title: 
Megan Carey
Chief Development Officer

Kirsten Zazo (Sep 30, 2021 12:06 PDT)

https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAbaGsxDFcD22veFjNqiJmPhCSWlDRiHmV


Professional Services Agreement Amendment No. 1
Alameda Unified School District & ALC Schools 

2

 

 

 


		2021-09-30T12:06:28-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




